LoOoNoULRWNE

Lieve FEYS
Omega
Course : D70

Distance : 2590m

Time : 0:36:49 (14'13"/km)
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North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 2
Veurne 10.11.2024
K.O.L.

8/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Guyonne PETIT 0:26:06
2. Odette MORET 0:27:25
3. Monica ROELING 0:28:28

21'14"/km
12'03"/km
18'12"/km
14'57"/km
23'20"/km
12'49"/km
15'38"/km
15'13"/km

9'10"/km
10'51"/km
21'13"/km
18'53"/km
15'25"/km
14'33"/km
13'29"/km
15'24"/km
10'02"/km
13'11"/km

8'20"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5642
https://www.helga-o.com

